

PARKESBURG'S 150TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION MAY 20, 21 AND 22, 2022

FREE HISTORIC COMMUNITY CELEBRATION SPONSORSHIP DONATION FORM

NAME:
ADDRESS:
AMOUNT OF DONATION:
NAME TO BE ADVERTISED IN PROMO MATERIALS:
LOGO FOR ADVERTISING TO BE SENT TO: Jenn Rice at parkesburgsesquicentennial@gmail.com
Jenn Rice <u>parkesburgsesquicentennial@gmail.com</u> (717) 381-9885 Donation checks may be addressed and mailed to: <i>Parkesburg Area Special Events Committee</i> 101 Main Street, Parkesburg, PA 19365-1127
Thank you for your sponsorship of this historic community celebration!
Initials
PARKESBURG'S 150TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION SPONSORSHIP DONATION RECEIPT
DONATION AMOUNT:

LOGO FOR ADVERTISING BE SENT TO: Jenn Rice at parkesburgsesquicentennial@gmail.com

DATE

ACCEPTED BY:____

Jenn Rice <u>parkesburgsesquicentennial@gmail.com</u> (717) 381-9885.

Donation checks may be addressed and mailed to: *Parkesburg Area Special Events Committee*101 Main Street, Parkesburg, PA 19365-1127